Change Order No. 1

Date of Issuance: 5-28-26

Owner: City of Mount Pleasant

Contractor:

Engineer:  Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc.
Project: Water Meter Replacement

Effective Date: 5-28-2026
Owner's Contract No.:

Contractor’s Project No.:

Engineer's Project No.:  342-952

Contract Name:

The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:

Description: Additional work requested by contractor and/or City of Mount Pleasant

Concrete sidewalk repairs: 5 SY @ $400/ SY = $2,000

Installation of 2” Water Meters: 4 meters @ $600/ each = $2,400

Attachments:

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE
Original Contract Price:

$.338.825.00

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES
[note changes in Milestones if applicable]
Original Contract Times:
SubstarXjal Completion:
Ready for'Xinal Payment:

/
days or dq}zés

[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change
Orders No. ___ toNo. __:

[Increase] [Decrgase] from previously appfoved Change
Orders No. __ toNo.
Substantial Completign:

S NA Ready for Final Payment; /
days
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to the Order:
Substantial Completion:
$338,825.00 Ready for Final Paymepf: \L
da}gor dates

[Increase] {Peerease} of this Change Order:

$.4,400.00

[Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Orﬁ<
Substantial Copipletion:

Ready for Fipal Payment: \
days or dates\

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order:

Times with all approved Change Orders:\
Subgfantial Completion:

$.343,225.00 Ready for Final Payment: L
days or dates N
RECOMMENDED: ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED:
By: Sty iy By: By: _Soerm . o —
Engineer (if required) Owner (Authorized Signature) Contractor (Authorized Signature)
Title: _ Project Manager Title Title _owner
Date:  05/28/2026 Date Date g5/08/2026

Approved by Funding Agency (if
applicable)

By:

Date:

Title:

EJCDC® C-941, Change Order.
Prepared and published 2013 by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee.

Page 1 of 2



Mobile User
Owner

Mobile User
05/28/2026


